
24-2025 Commissioners Court Meeting Schedule

Wednesdty, October 9, 2A24

Wednesday, October 23, 2A24

Wednesday, November 13, 2A24

Wednesdty, December 11*, 2A24

Wednesday, January 8, 2A25

Wednesday, January 22, ?A25

Tuesday, February 11, 2A25

Wednesday, February 26, 2A25

Wednesday, March L2, 2A25

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2Q75

Wednesdry, April 23, 2A25

Wednesday, May L4,2A25

Wednesday, May 28,2025

Wednesduy, June LL, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2A25

Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Wednesday July 23,2A25

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Wednesday, August L3, 2A25

Wednesday, August 2A, 2025

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting



Wednesday, August 27, 2425

Wednesday, September L0, 2A25

Wednesday, September 24, 2Q25

Special Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting


